Choose
mounting type 1
DIN Rail-Mount
3-wire
4-wire
Surface-Mount
3-wire
4-wire
Choose
voltage2
7.5/12 VDC
24 VDC
Choose
leader cables3
DIN Rail-Mount
3- wire leader cables
0.3 m (1 ft)
7.6 m (25 ft)
4-wire leader cables
15.2 m (50 ft)
30.4 m (100 ft)
Surface-Mount
3- wire leader cables
Direct connection
without leader cable
7.6 m (25 ft)
4-wire leader cables
15.2 m (50 ft)
30.4 m (100 ft)
Choose
extra options4
Power Supply
320W 24V, 100-277V, IP67, UL, CE, PSE
320W 24V, 100-277V, IP67, CCC
320W 24V, 100-277V, IP67, RCM
*7.5/12 VDC power supply must be
ordered separately from a third
party manufacturer.
24 VDC power supply must be
ordered separately from Signify or
a third party manufacturer.
How to Order
To order, simply choose a mounting type, voltage that matches your Flex nodes, and leader cable you need for your lighting design. Ask your local
contractor or lighting designer to order your complete CM-150 CA solution.
CM-150 CA
Control module for large scale architectural and media applications
using Flex nodes
Control Modules
Item Type Voltage Item Number* 12NC
CM-150 CA DIN Rail-Mount
3-Wire 7.5/12 VDC 109-000033-03 912400135769
3-Wire 24 VDC 109-000033-02 912400135768
4-Wire 7.5/12 VDC 109-000033-01 912400135767
4-Wire 24 VDC 109-000033-00 912400135766
CM-150 CA Surface-Mount
3-Wire 7.5/12 VDC 109-000034-03 912400135773
3-Wire 24 VDC 109-000034-02 912400135772
4-Wire 7.5/12 VDC 109-000034-01 912400135771
4-Wire 24 VDC 109-000034-00 912400135770
Color Kinetics
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No representation
or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein is given and any liability for any
action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.
DAS-000260-00 R00  19 Feb 19
Accessories
Item Type Item Number* 12NC
Leader Cable Options
Flex SLX Adapter, 3-Wire 305 mm (1 ft) 108-000084-00 912400135913
DIN Rail-Mount
Leader Cable, 3-Wire
305 mm (1 ft) 108-000081-01 912400136051
7.6 m (25 ft) 108-000081-00 912400135909
DIN Rail-Mount
Leader Cable, 4-Wire
15.2 m (50 ft) 108-000080-01 912400135907
30.5 m (100 ft) 108-000080-02 912400135908
Surface-Mount
Leader Cable, 3-Wire 7.6 m (25 ft) 108-000083-00 912400135912
Surface-Mount
Leader Cable, 4-Wire
15.2 m (50 ft) 108-000082-01 912400135910
30.5 m (100 ft) 108-000082-02 912400135911
Extra Options
Power Supply 320W 24V, 100-277V,
IP67, UL, CE, PSE 309-000014-01 912400130539
Power Supply 320W 24V, 100-277V,
IP67, CCC 309-000014-03 912400133656
Power Supply 320W 24V, 100-277V,
IP67, RCM 309-000014-07 912400133660
*	 Use item number when ordering in North America.